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ZB wn en
6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Joe Saye’s Music
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. 0 Morning Tea
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. O Luncheon Fare
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.30 Concert Choice
3.45 Danny Kaye Entertains4.0 N.Z. Artists
4.30 Variety Hout
5.50 Buylines

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Merrymakers
Teatime Tunes
Daily Diary
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Broadway Theatre
John Turner’s Family9.30 Moongiow

10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Inthe Twilight
12. 0 Close downea
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)19.30 Career Girl
10.46 Modern Romances
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Celebrity Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Interior Decoration (Francis Fair-~bairn)
80 Instrumental Ensembles
3.45 Voices in Harmony4. 0 Harry Grove and his Music4.15 Console Styles4.30 Trio Time
Latin American RhythmsMelodies from the Islands
Favourites from the Films
Romantic Mood
Frank Weir and his Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
On the Lighter Side
New Zealand Artists .
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Today’s Singers
Light OrchestrasJohn Turner’s FamilyFrom Our Long Playing Library
Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers)Reserved
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topooo: Jazz Rhythm and Blues on Parade
(Glenn Menzies)12. 0 Close down

3ZBwoeae
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Hear That Bell, Junior?9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Work While You Listen10. QO Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. 0 Sweet and Gentile
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)

12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Right to Happiness
2.15 Songs from the Continent
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Story for a Star,

;
and Continental Byways

|
3.30 | No Tune Like an Old Tune

|
4. 0 Twos Together
4.30 Moreton and Kaye Favourites
5. 0 Make It Gay
5.30 Junior Leaguers

| 5.45 Martial Moments
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music at the Table
From the World Programme Lib-
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The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Broadway Theatre
John Turner’s Family
Music for Suppertime
Sports Preview
Tune Time
Hailing Hildegarde
Reserved

11.0 New SBrighton is on the Air
(Bonar Dann)
11.30 Dance Band Stand
12. 0 Close down

ZB wre tm
|
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session

|

7.36 Morning Star
| 8.10 School Bell
| 9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
| 410. 0 Doctor Paul «
/410.15 Out of the Dark
10.30 Career Girl
10.46 Modern Romances
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144. 0 Random Records
|
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
/42. O Lunch Music
| 2. 0 p.m. The Right to Happiness
2.15 Light Orchestras

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)
|
3.30 Friday Serenade
| 4. 0 Voices in the Modern
| 4.15 Popular Dance Tempo
445 Accordiana'5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
| 6.30 Choice of the Week7.0 =The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal8. O Stranger in Paradise
8.39 instrumental Interlude
8.45 Voices in Harmony9. 0 John Turner’s Family
9.32 Friday Night Frivolities
10. 0 Talking Sport (Bob Wright)10.30 Reserved

' 41. 0 Musical Cocktail
12. 0 Close down

-EXH woe ae.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices .

dunior Quiz and Record
Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
Fred Waring and his Pennsylvanians
Gershwin Melodies
Imprisoned Heart
David's Children
In This My LifeTo Marry for Love
Morning Variety HourMusical Mailbox (Hamilton)
p-m. Lunch Music
Reserved
Movie Time
Light Orchestras and Vocalists
Women’s Hourhay Loe), featur-g at 2.30, Second
| Byways
Waltzing to the Piano
The Deep River Boys
The Layton Story
Mantovani’s Orchestra
Popular Classics
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4.30 ‘Rhythm Rendezvous
6. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Paradise
Valley
5.15 After Work Variety
5.45 The Story of Allan Carlyle

EVENING PROGRAMME
'6. 0 Light Dinner Music
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Auckland Provincial Stock Sale Re-port
'7. 0 The Quiz Kids
| 7.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
7.45 Piano Playtime
_8. 0 Frontier Marshal8.30 Just for Dancing
|
8. O Looking for a Laugh/9.15 Hank Snow Sings Western Ballads
9.33 Downbeat-Music for Moderns
|

10. O Spotlight on Sport
10.30 Close down .
27 PALMERSTON Nth.! 940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

|

9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Chorus Time
/-~©9.45 Big Ben Banjo Band
410. 0 Angel’s Flight10.15 Not for Publication
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
1538 Symphonic InterludeBallad Album

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. National Park Trout FishingReport , 5

2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 The Coronets
2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela), featuringat 3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings
3.30 Music of the Nations ,

4. 0 Mack Stewart’s Mellow StringsQuartet and Orchestra
4.20 Light instrumentalists
4.40 Luton Girls’ Choir
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Personality Parade: Frank Sinatra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 American Light Orchestras
6.30 Piay It Again: Hits of a Few YearsBack
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Rawicz and Landauer
7.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
8. 0 The Olympic Flame
8.30 Famous Trials
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30 The Orchestras of Machito and
Pancho
9.45 sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. O Light Classical Music
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS
seg?
be sent

direct to the Publisher, P.O. ox 6098,
Wellington: Twelve months, 26/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyright|

to The Listéner, and may not be reprintedwithout Permission.
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